Ssd Diskler

1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

1TB

2TB

4TB

4TB

1TB

Uriin

500GB SAMSUNG 980 3100/2600MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-

V8V500BW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 7150/6300 MB/s EVO PLUS MZ-
VOS1TOBW (Resmi Distribiitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe
MZ-VIOP1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 PRO SOGUTUCULU M.2 NVMe
7450/6900MB/s MZ-VI9P1TOCW (Resmi
Distribitor Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300 MZ-
V9S2TOBW MB (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe
MZ-VI9P2TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 9100 PRO M.2 MZ-VAP1TOBW

SAMSUNG9160 PRO M.2 MZ-VAP2TOBW

SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300 MZ-
V9S4TOBW MB (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 PRO M.2 NVMe MZ-VOP4TOBW
(Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

SAMSUNG 980 3500/3000MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V1TOBW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 PRO SOGUTUCULU M.2 NVMe
7450/6900MB/s MZ-VI9P2TOCW (Resmi
Distribitor Garantili)

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

105,00
usb

126,00
usb

208,95
usb

220,50
usb

225,75
usb

262,50
usb

313,95
usb

376,95
usb

418,95
usb

435,75
usb

166,95
usb

309,75
usb



